46
The Labnet compact rockers, ProBlot 25 and 25XL, are ideal for
staining, hybridization and general mixing.  Their basic design
and economical price makes them a great value for any labora-
tory.
Rocking speed is adjustable to provide the gentle motion
required for staining fragile gels as well as the more vigorous
action necessary for washing blots.  The rocking movement is

and compact size make them perfect for use in incubators.
ProBlot™ Rocker 25 and 25XL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
S2025-230V* ProBlot Rocker 25 with single platform  (26 x 20 cm), 230V
S2025-D-230V* ProBlot Rocker 25D with double platform (26 x 20 cm), 230V
S2025-XL-230V* ProBlot Rocker 25XL with large single platform (30 x 30 cm), 230V
S2025-XLD-230V* ProBlot Rocker 25XLD with large double platform (30 x 30 cm), 230V
S2025-T Elastic tie downs, pack of 4
S2025-ST Gel staining tray, pack of 4
*230V product includes both EU and UK power cords.  For 120V units, remove -230V from end of catalog number.
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed settings 5 to 120 tilts/minute
Motion Rocking